
Glenn SGMA Working Group 
2017 Meeting Schedule Dates 

These meetings are intended to be scheduled roughly two to three weeks apart to 

efficiently advance SGMA Governance in Glenn County. Meetings will be held at 

the Willows City Council Chambers, 201 North Lassen Street, Willows, CA  95988. 

Wednesday, February 8, 12:00-3:00 PM 

Friday, February 24, 1:00-4:00 PM 

Wednesday, March 8, 1:00-4:00 PM (ACWA Legislative Symposium conflict.  May need to reschedule.) 

Friday, March 24, 1:00-4:00 PM 

Wednesday, April 19, 12:00-3:00 PM 

Wednesday, May 10, 1:00-4:00 PM 

Wednesday, May 31, 1:00-4:00 PM 

Wednesday, June 21, 12:00-3:00 PM 

Wednesday, July 12, 1:00-4:00 PM 

Wednesday, August 2, 1:00-4:00 PM 

Wednesday, August 23, 1:00-4:00 PM 

Wednesday, September 13, 1:00-4:00 PM 

Wednesday October 4, 1:00-4:00 PM 

Wednesday, October 25, 1:00-4:00 PM 

Wednesday, November 15, 12:00-3:00 PM 

Wednesday, December 6, 1:00-4:00 PM 


